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V.I.Pace Runners Bulletin: May 29, 2019 

Good Hope Country Day School Runners Make Statement at 35th Memorial Day 

2Mile Road Race... 

     

 
 

 

 The annual Memorial Day 2Mile road race is a fast point-to-point 

mostly downhill race with its 35 year history of remembering those in the 

military who have made the ultimate sacrifice for their country. 

 

 This year’s edition of the event was dominated by the runners from 

St. Croix’s Good Hope Country Day School in part because the public 

schools were in session as a result of the hurricane impact on the school 

schedule. 

 

 The field of runners were led to the finish line at the Bypass 

Overlook by triathlete and GHCD student/athlete Dominic Pugliese with a 

time of 10:59; Michael Dizon-Bauman GHCD made up a lot of distance in the 

second mile to take second in 11:49; Makari Mathew GHCD was third in 

12:00; Mason Lambert GHCD was fourth in 12:10; and Kaeden Gleason GHCD 

was fifth in 12:23 

 

 Megan Lambert, Mason’s mom was the first place female in 13:26; 

Rachel Conhoff GHCD was second in 13:36; Josiphine Calhoun GHCD was third 
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in 16:20; Shannon Calhoun GHCD was fourth in 17:28; Patty Patton was 

fifth in 18:08. 

 

 Military service was represented by: Randle Nielsen U.S. Army 

Veteran who finished sixth in 12:28; Michael Facchek Army National Guard 

17:49; James Whitehurst U.S.Air Force Veteran 19:28; Mervin Mills 

V.I.National Guard 22:13 and Wallace Williams Race Director U.S.Air Force 

Veteran. 

 

 The next event on the V.I.Pace Runners calendar is the 34th Annual 

Women Race Sunday June 3, 5pm Christiansted. 

 

Logon to: http://virginislandspace.org email: wallacewilliams@msn.com 

call: 340:643:2557  
 

 

 

       THE 35th MEMORIAL DAY 2MILE ROAD RACE 

                    Distance: 2 Miles...Point-To-Point 

                               May 28, 2018 

                          Beeston Hill to Bypass 

               Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

       Sanctioned by: The Virgin Islands Track and Field Federation 

Place Name                Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 DOMINIC Pugliese     17 M Good Hope Count                 10:59  5:30  

    2 MICHAEL Dizon-Bauma  11 M Good Hope Count                 11:49  5:55  

    3 MAKARI Mathew        14 M Good Hope Count                 12:00  6:00  

    4 MASON Lambert        11 M Good Hope Count                 12:10  6:05  

    5 KAEDEN Gleason       10 M Good Hope Count                 12:23  6:12  

    6 RANDALL Nielsen      50 M St. Croix, VI                   12:28  6:14  

    7 RAY  Bennett         34 M St. Croix, VI                   12:39  6:20  

    8 MEGAN Lambert        36 F Good Hope Count                 13:26  6:43  

    9 RACHEL Conhoff       18 F Good Hope Count                 13:36  6:48  

   10 MIKE Klein           51 M Jolly Roger                     13:48  6:54  

   11 ROBB Kuczynski       32 M St. Croix, VI                   14:55  7:28  

   12 KIRRA Lambert         11 F Good Hope Count                 15:54  7:57  

   13 ROBB Wolfe           65 M St. Croix, VI                   16:14  8:07  

   14 JOSIPHINE Calhoun    15 F Good Hope Count                 16:20  8:10  

   15 SHANNON Calhoun      48 F Good Hope Count                 17:28  8:44  

   16 MIKE Facchek         44 M Army National G                 17:49  8:55  

   17 PATTY Patton         50 F St. Croix, VI                   18:08  9:04  

   18 Olga Capriola        51 F Good Hope Count                 18:35  9:18  

   19 JAMES Whitehurst     70 M St. Croix. VI                   19:28  9:44  

   20 ELLA Evora            9 F St. Croix Monti                 19:58  9:59  

   21 TEDDY Seymour        76 M Love Song                       20:13 10:07  

   22 CYNTHIA Whitehurst   63 F AARP                            20:15 10:08  

   23 AYA Siverly          15 F St. Croix, VI                   21:31 10:46  

   24 MIKA Dizon-Bauman    15 F Good Hope Count                 21:37 10:49  

   25 MERVIN Mills         45 M Army National G                 22:13 11:07  

   26 LARRY Williams       76 M St. Croix, VI                   25:03 12:32  

   27 GABBY Evora          11 F St. Croix Monti                 28:41 14:21  

 

                           AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

                   THE 35th MEMORIAL DAY 2MILE ROAD RACE 

                    Distance: 2 Miles...Point-To-Point 

                               May 28, 2018 

                          Beeston Hill to Bypass 

               Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 
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       Sanctioned by: The Virgin Islands Track and Field Federation 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 2Mile RACE *********** 

    1 DOMINIC Pugliese     17 Good Hope Count                 10:59   10:59   10:59  

    2 MICHAEL Dizon-Bauma  11 Good Hope Count                 11:49   11:49   11:49  

    3 MAKARI Mathew        14 Good Hope Count                 12:00   12:00   12:00  

    4 MASON Lambert        11 Good Hope Count                 12:10   12:10   12:10  

    5 KAEDEN Gleason       10 Good Hope Count                 12:23   12:23   12:23  

    6 RANDALL Nielsen      50 St. Croix, VI                   12:28   12:28   12:28  

    7 RAY7 Bennett         34 St. Croix, VI                   12:39   12:39   12:39  

    8 MIKE Klein           51 Jolly Roger                     13:48   13:48   13:48  

    9 ROBB Kuczynski       32 St. Croix, VI                   14:55   14:55   14:55  

   10 ROBB Wolfe           65 St. Croix, VI                   16:14   16:14   16:14  

   11 MIKE Facchek         44 Army National G                 17:49   17:49   17:49  

   12 JAMES Whitehurst     70 St. Croix. VO                   19:28   19:28   19:28  

   13 TEDDY Seymour        76 Love Song                       20:13   20:13   20:13  

   14 MERVIN Mills         45 Army National G                 22:13   22:13   22:13  

   15 LARRY Williams       76 St. Croix, VI                   25:03   25:03   25:03  

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 2Mile RACE *********** 

    1 MEGAN Lambert        36 Good Hope Count                 13:26   13:26   13:26  

    2 RACHEL Conhoff       18 Good Hope Count                 13:36   13:36   13:36  

    3 KIRRA Lambert         11 Good Hope Count                 15:54   15:54   15:54  

    4 JOSIPHINE Calhoun    15 Good Hope Count                 16:20   16:20   16:20  

    5 SHANNON Calhoun      48 Good Hope Count                 17:28   17:28   17:28  

    6 PATTY Patton         50 St. Croix, VI                   18:08   18:08   18:08  

    7 Olga Capriola        51 Good Hope Count                 18:35   18:35   18:35  

    8 ELLA Evora            9 St. Croix Monti                 19:58   19:58   19:58  

    9 CYNTHIA Whitehurst   63 AARP                            20:15   20:15   20:15  

   10 AYA Siverly          15 St. Croix, VI                   21:31   21:31   21:31  

   11 MIKA Dizon-Bauman    15 Good Hope Count                 21:37   21:37   21:37  

   12 GABBY Evora          11 St. Croix Monti                 28:41   28:41   28:41  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9 

    1    20 ELLA Evora            19:58   9 St. Croix Montizor      19:58 19:58  

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1     9 RACHEL Conhoff        13:36  18 Good Hope Country       13:36 13:36  

    2    12 KIRRA Lambert          15:54  11 Good Hope Country       15:54 15:54  

    3    14 JOSIPHINE Calhoun     16:20  15 Good Hope Country       16:20 16:20  

    4    23 AYA Siverly           21:31  15 St. Croix, VI           21:31 21:31  

    5    24 MIKA Dizon-Bauman     21:37  15 Good Hope Country       21:37 21:37  

    6    27 GABBY Evora           28:41  11 St. Croix Montizor      28:41 28:41  

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1     1 DOMINIC Pugliese      10:59  17 Good Hope Country       10:59 10:59  

    2     2 MICHAEL Dizon-Bauma   11:49  11 Good Hope Country       11:49 11:49  

    3     3 MAKARI Mathew         12:00  14 Good Hope Country      12:00 12:00  

    4     4 MASON Lambert         12:10  11 Good Hope Country       12:10 12:10  

    5     5 KAEDEN Gleason        12:23  10 Good Hope Country       12:23 12:23  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     8 MEGAN Lambert         13:26  36 Good Hope Country       13:26 13:26  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     7 RAY Bennett           12:39  34 St. Croix, VI           12:39 12:39  

    2    11 ROBB Kuczynski        14:55  32 St. Croix, VI           14:55 14:55  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    15 SHANNON Calhoun       17:28  48 Good Hope Country       17:28 17:28  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    16 MIKE Facchek          17:49  44 Army National Guar      17:49 17:49  

    2    25 MERVIN Mills          22:13  45 Army National Guar      22:13 22:13  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    17 PATTY Patton          18:08  50 St. Croix, VI           18:08 18:08  

    2    18 Olga Capriola         18:35  51 Good Hope Country       18:35 18:35  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99 
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    1     6 RANDALL Nielsen       12:28  50 St. Croix, VI           12:28 12:28  

    2    10 MIKE Klein            13:48  51 Jolly Roger             13:48 13:48  

    3    13 ROBB Wolfe            16:14  65 St. Croix, VI           16:14 16:14  

    4    19 JAMES Whitehurst      19:28  70 St. Croix. VO           19:28 19:28  

    5    21 TEDDY Seymour         20:13  76 Love Song               20:13 20:13  

    6    26 LARRY Williams        25:03  76 St. Croix, VI           25:03 25:03  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    22 CYNTHIA Whitehurst    20:15  63 AARP                    20:15 20:15  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    13 ROBB Wolfe            16:14  65 St. Croix, VI           16:14 16:14  

    2    19 JAMES Whitehurst      19:28  70 St. Croix. VO           19:28 19:28  

    3    21 TEDDY Seymour         20:13  76 Love Song               20:13 20:13  

    4    26 LARRY Williams        25:03  76 St. Croix, VI           25:03 25:03  

 


